## TOWN OF MOUNT PLEASANT INDEPENDENCE PARADE APPLICATION

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Parade begins promptly at 5 pm

## Parade Application due Friday, June 7, 2024

Parade Begins at North Washington Street, Mount Pleasant, NC 28124

Parade Line Up begins at 3 pm. You must be in line by 4:30 pm. Streets close at 4:45 pm.

<u>Each entry must fill out an application</u>. Once the application is received, you will receive a confirming phone call and email with parade details.

Entry/Organization Name:	
Contact Name:	Contact Phone Number:
Address:	
City & State	Zip Code
Contact Email Address:	
Type of Parade Entry (Required - Each Entry Mus Car Truck Trailer Tractor/Mower Walk Golf Cart Other	ing Group Float (with walkers) Float (without walkers)
Church Scout Troup/4H Group Dance Group Motorcycle Group Antique Vehicle	Queen Martial Arts Group Political Group
Groups: Group Contact will be responsible for communicating	
all details to others in the g	roup and all must arrive together.
**PLEASE NOTE DUE TO SAFETY CONCERNS, EQUESTRIAN ENTRIES ARE NO LONGER PERMITTED***	
You must submit an application and receive confi	rmation in order to participate.
Independence Parade. I agree to hold harmless the T	llow all the rules and guidelines of the Town of Mount Pleasant fown of Mount Pleasant, its employees, agents, volunteers, and and damages which may result from my participation in this
Signature of Contact	Date
<b>Questions? Contact the Town of Mount P</b>	Pleasant Event Coordinator, 704-436-9800 Ext 1003

Questions? Contact the Town of Mount Pleasant Event Coordinator, 704-436-9800 Ext 1003 Email application to smithc@mtpleasantnc.us